LEDVANCE Luminaires
LED TUBE READY WRAP
Application
The Value Class LED Tube Ready Wrap fixture is an energy
efficient alternative to traditional fluorescent Wrap fixtures.
They offer the flexibility of installing the desired wattage and
color temperature LED T8 Type-B (ballast free) double end

Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
TUBEREADY / T8BF WRAP / 2LAMP / 48 WH
Product Name Tube Type Application Number of Lamps Length Color/Finish
TUBE READY = Tube ready
luminaire body
T8BF = T8 ballast free tube WRAP = Wrap
application
2LAMP = 2 lamps
required
48 = 48" WH = White Finish
Ordering Information
Item
Number Description Number of LED T8 Lamps Required Size
65655 TUBEREADY/T8BFWRAP/2LAMP/48/WH 2 48.72" x 6.53" x 2.75"
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Dimensions in inches (mm)
THIS FIXTURE IS DESIGNED TO OPERATE UL TYPE-B
(BALLAST BYPASS) DOUBLE END LED T8 LAMPS.
DO NOT ATTEMPT TO INSTALL OR OPERATE
FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN THIS FIXTURE.
Ballast Bypass
2.75
(69.8)
UL Type-B lamp
L
N
6.53
(165.86)
48.72 (1237)
2.75
(69.8)
UL Type-B lamp
L
N
6.53
(165.86)
48.72 (1237)